IN THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS

Misc. Docket No. 10-9123

APPROVAL OF GRANT AWARDS
OF CRIME VICTIMS CIVIL LEGAL SERVICES (CVCLS) FUNDS FOR
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 - AUGUST 31, 2011

ORDERED that:

In accordance with Texas Code of Criminal Procedure art. 56.541, grant awards from the
Crime Victims Compensation Fund totaling $2,447,500 are approved in amounts not to exceed the
following:

Statewide programs $336,443
Oficina Legal del Pueblo Unido, Inc. — TCRP $66,621
Texas Legal Services Center — Legal Hotlines $98,315
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $171,507

Regional Programs $2,111,057

East Texas Area — $750,676

Aid to Victims of Domestic Abuse $65,000
Boat People SOS $62,030
Catholic Charities of Dallas $8,745
Cabrini Center for Immigrant Legal Assistance $30,000
Lone Star Legal Aid $462,184
Montgomery County Women’s Center $54,500
American Gateways $8,217
University of Houston $30,000

YMCA International Services $30,000



Northwest Texas Area — $592,466

Catholic Charities of Dallas $37,281
Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas $510,185
Legal Aid Society of Lubbock $45,000

Southwest Texas Area — $767,915

Advocacy, Inc. — Southwest Texas Project $45,894
Casa de Proyecto Libertad $36,715
Diocesan Migrant and Refugee Services, Inc. $29,066
Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc. $52,013
Oficina Legal del Pueblo Unido, Inc. — South TCRP $30,596
American Gateways $22,218
Catholic Charities of San Antonio $29,066
St. Mary’s Immigration Clinic $30,596
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. — Demographic $463,704
Volunteer Legal Services of Central Texas $28,047

Dated: August 1, 2010

Misc. Docket No. 10-9123 Page 2



Misc. Docket No. 10-9123

Wallace B. Jefferson, Chl[ Jzétlce

Nathan L. Hecht, Justice

B2ls Johoininer B

7. Dale Wainwright, Justi

@EM/L M )/Mz,a/n« e

David M. Medina, Justlce

Paul W. Green, Justice

QQ.‘DQ&M
Phil Johnson, Justice
Onk. gg..'uaf-

Don R. WHjlett, Justice

VaM Guzman Justice

Debra H. Lehrmann, Justice

Page 3



